

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No.2778/2023

CM No.6632/2023

Cav No.2260/2023

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)
(JAL SHAKTI / PHE)

Through: None

Vs.

SHABROZA

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.A CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

01.11.2023

No one appears for the petitioners.

List again on 06.11.2023, as fresh.

(M.A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

(N.KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

01.11.2023

Shameem H