

Sr. No. 18

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 2778/2023

UT of JK and others

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Shabroza

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz Ahmad Lone, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

29.07.2024

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

List on Wednesday i.e. 31.07.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

29.07.2024

"ARIF"