

Serial No. 35.
Reg Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) No. 2778/2023
CM No. 6632/2023.

UT of JK AND ORS

...PETITIONER (s)

Through: Mr. Jahangir Ah. Dar, Government Advocate.

VERSUS

SHABROZA

Through: Mr. Pervaiz Ah. Lone, Advocate.

...RESPONDENT(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
07-04-2025

01. List this matter for consideration on 06.05.2025.

(Mohammad Yousuf Wani)
Judge.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR
07-04-2025
Showkat Khan